Contents

Tables and Figures
Acknowledgements
Contributors
Introduction

Through a Glass Darkly: Intellectuals on Race
Phil Cohen

The Postcolonial Debate

Europe’s Civilising Mission
Phil Marfleet

Occidentalism and its Discontents
Couze Venn

Reconstructing the Past

Writing the Racialised Self: Ottoman Women Writers and

Western Feminism
Retna Lewis

In Darkest England: the Poor, the Crowd and Race in

the Nineteenth-century metropolis
John Marriott
Refugee Studies

An Immigration Offence
Patricia Tuitt

As If Being a Refugee Isn’t Hard Enough: the Policy of

Exclusion
Alice Bloch

vii
viii
ix

18

37

63

82

101

II1



Cultures of Racism

‘Rights and Wrongs’: Youth, Community and Narratives of
Racial Violence

Les Back and Michael Keith

‘It’s Just Not Cricket!” Ethnicity, Division and Imagining
the Other in English Cricket

Ian McDonald and Sharda Ugra

Rethinking Multiculturalism

Old Whine, New Vassals: Are Diaspora and Hybridity
Postmodern Inventions

Jayne O. Ifekwunigwe

It’s Your World: Discrepant M/multiculturalisms
Barnor Hesse

Postscript

The Sacred and the Profane
Dessrée Ntolo

Appendix: List of CNER Publications 199298

Index

131

180

205

226

236
238



Tables and Figures

Tables

7.1
7.2
7-3

Main reason for living in Newham, by refugee community
Preferred asylum destination, by country of origin

Attendance at social, religious, cultural or political groups, by
country of origin

Figures

7.1
7.2
7-3

7-4
75

8.1
8.2
8.3

8.4
85

8.6

Immigration status by refugee community
Reason why Britain was the country of asylum

Whether the respondent sees Britain as their home, by immigration
status

Main activity before coming to Britain and main activity in Britain

Attendance at a social, religious, cultural or political group, by sex
and country of origin

Places that white children do not visit

Places where white children meet with friends

Significant sites on the Isle of Dogs

British National Party leaflet circulating in East London, 1998
‘Mosque symbolism’: Islamic community centre, West Ferry Road,
and a far-right anti-Mosque poster

British National Party posters, Manchester Road, Isle of Dogs,
April 1998

119
120

127

116
118

121
124

126
154

155
156

157
158

159



