Contents

	Tables and Figures Acknowledgements Contributors	vii viii ix
	Introduction	
I	Through a Glass Darkly: Intellectuals on Race <i>Phil Cohen</i>	I
	The Postcolonial Debate	
2	Europe's Civilising Mission Phil Marfleet	18
3	Occidentalism and its Discontents Couze Venn	37
	Reconstructing the Past	
4	Writing the Racialised Self: Ottoman Women Writers and Western Feminism Reina Lewis	63
5	In Darkest England: the Poor, the Crowd and Race in the Nineteenth-century metropolis John Marriott	82
	Refugee Studies	
6	An Immigration Offence Patricia Tuitt	101
7	As If Being a Refugee Isn't Hard Enough: the Policy of Exclusion Alice Bloch	111

Cultures of Racism

3	'Rights and Wrongs': Youth, Community and Narratives of Racial Violence	131
	Les Back and Michael Keith	
)	'It's Just Not Cricket!' Ethnicity, Division and Imagining the Other in English Cricket	163
	Ian McDonald and Sharda Ugra	
	Rethinking Multiculturalism	
0	Old Whine, New Vassals: Are Diaspora and Hybridity Postmodern Inventions Jayne O. Ifekwunigwe	180
I	It's Your World: Discrepant M/multiculturalisms Barnor Hesse	205
	Postscript	
2	The Sacred and the Profane	226
	Desirée Ntolo	
	Appendix: List of CNER Publications 1992-98	236
	Index	238

Tables and Figures

April 1998

_		
-		
100	100	85

7.2	Preferred asylum destination, by country of origin	120
7.3	Attendance at social, religious, cultural or political groups, by	
	country of origin	127
Figu	res	
7. I	Immigration status by refugee community	116
7.2	Reason why Britain was the country of asylum	118
7.3	Whether the respondent sees Britain as their home, by immigration	
	status	121
7.4	Main activity before coming to Britain and main activity in Britain	124
7.5	Attendance at a social, religious, cultural or political group, by sex	
	and country of origin	126
8. ı	Places that white children do not visit	154
8.2	Places where white children meet with friends	155
8.3	Significant sites on the Isle of Dogs	156
8.4	British National Party leaflet circulating in East London, 1998	157
8.5	'Mosque symbolism': Islamic community centre, West Ferry Road,	
·	and a far-right anti-Mosque poster	158
86	British National Party posters Manchester Road Isle of Dogs	

119

159

7.1 Main reason for living in Newham, by refugee community